Event R6

6 Laps

Scheduled Start 00:13
PROVISIONAL RESULT

2019 Paynter Dixon Sydney Master Blast Muscle Car Masters
Sydney Motorsport Park Gardner

Group S - Race 1

Page 1

Start Sat Aug 31

Elapsed Time

Issue 1
14:13
10:41

Pos Car
1 27
2 9
3 8
4 911
5 260
6 289
7 69
8 555
9 40
10 111
11 65
12 59
13 13
14 54
15 75
16 34
17 55
18 53
19 105
20 44
21 90
DNF 131
PENALTY

Fastest Lap Av.Speed Is 134kph, Race Av.Speed Is 132kph

Driver

Wayne Seabrook (NSW)
Stan Adler (QLD)
Terry Lawlor (NSW)
Doug Barbour (NSW)
James Flett (NSW)
John Harrison (NSW)
Aaron Smith (NSW)
David Cunneen (NSW)

James Calvert-Jones VIC

Greg Horwill (QLD)
Ray Narkiewicz (VIC)
Tony Richmond (NSW)
Damien Meyer (NSW)
Andrew Sebesfi (NSW)
Brian Weston (ACT)
Tony Antoun (NSW)
Doug Selwood (NSW)
Nick Sebesfi (NSW)
Richard East (VIC)
Joe Calleja (VIC)
Robert Berson (NSW)
Simon Meyer (NSW)

APPLIED
Competitor# 27 5 Seconds Penalty

Competitor/Team

SYDNEY SPORTS APPAREL

PERFORMANCE 9
LADY LUCK RACING
ABS

MIA ENGINES / BLUE FLAME AUTOM

Harrison Racing

PACIFIC ENVIRONMENTAL

Cunneen Signs
Jimjoca Motorsport
G Horwill

R NARKIEWICZ

CRESTWOOD HEIGHTS RESIDENTIAL
By Peter Meyer

Blinds
SOS Racing
BRIAN WESTON

Shelby Boys Racing Team

Dewood Interiors
SOS Racing

R East

APEX STEEL

R BERSON

BLINDS BY PETER MEYER

Vehicle

Porsche 911

porsche

Shelby GT350
Porsche 911 Carrera
Datsun 2602

Shelby GT350

Datsun 2802

Porsche 911

Porsche Carrera 911
Porsche 911
Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche Carrera

MG Midget

MG Midget

MG Midget

Shelby GT 350

Alfa Romeo Alfetta G
MG Midget

Alfa Romeo
Chevrolet Corvette
Porsche 911T

MG Midget

Cap

3066
3089
4728
3000
2595
4800
2800
3000
3083
2993
5354
3000
1310
1275
1275
4821
1960
1275
1962
5358
2041
1330

CL Laps

sC
sC
SB
sC
sC
SB
sC
sC
sC
sC
SB

SB
SB
SB
SB
sC
SB

SB
SB
SB
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Current Race Lap Record Is 1:44.8598 Set On 06/09/2015 By Wayne Seabrook (NSW) In A Porsche 911

R=under lap record by greatest margin, r=under lap record,

*=fastest lap time

Race.Time Fastest...Lap

10:46.0665
10:55.1143
10:55.1951
10:58.2434
11:04.8908
11:11.8986
11:14.0910
11:16.9928
11:18.6713
11:21.4527
11:23.7340
11:28.7261
11:29.3085
11:29.5118
11:42.1006
11:46.2931
11:52.3875
11:52.8462
12:03.0191
12:07.7254
12:16.0898

1:58.3430
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1:45.
1:47.
1:47.
1:48.
1:48.
1:50.
1:49.
1:50.
1:50.
1:51.
1:51.
1:52.
1:50.
1:51.
1:54.
1:54.
1:55.
1:55.
1:57.
1:55.
1:59.
1:58.

3267%*
0122
0899
3705
3520
1841
8074
7105
7817
1971
8212
2566
3881
8285
0730
3150
1813
1117
5011
2524
3943
3430
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Timing System By NATSOFT (03)63431311 www.natsoft.com.au/results & Dorian DATA-1

NSW & ARDC Timing Crew, David Dougla - Chief.



